Friday, April 17
10:00 AM
11:00 AM

11:30 AM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:20 PM
4:30 PM
4:45 PM
5:00 PM
5:20 PM

6:40 PM
6:45 PM

7:05 PM
7:12 PM
7:30 PM
7:55 PM
8:00 PM

8:25 PM
8:33 PM
8:50 PM
8:55 PM
9:00 PM
9:05 PM

VIRGINIA CHALLENGE & COMBINED EVENTS

WOMEN’S HAMMER
MEN'S POLE VAULT
WOMEN'S POLE VAULT
MEN’S HAMMER
WOMEN'S TRIPLE JUMP
WOMEN'S DISCUS
MEN’S DISCUS
WOMEN'S 100M
MEN'S 100M
WOMEN’S 400M
MEN’S 400M
WOMEN’S 800M
MEN’S 800M

FRIDAY NIGHT MAIN EVENT
National Anthem

WOMEN'S DISCUS INVITATIONAL
MEN'S POLE VAULT

WOMEN'S POLE VAULT

MEN'S 4x100M RELAY

WOMEN'S 4x100M RELAY
WOMEN’S 3000M STEEPLECHASE
MEN’S 3000M STEEPLECHASE
WOMEN'S TRIPLE JUMP INVITATIONAL
MEN'S TRIPLE JUMP

MEN'S DISCUS INVITIONAL
MEN'S 800M

WOMEN’S 800M

MEN'S 100M

WOMEN'S 100M

WOMEN'S 400M

MEN'S 400M

Friday-Saturday April 17-18, 2015
FINAL SCHEDULE

2 Flights
Section 2
Section 2

2 Flights

1 Flight

1 Flight

2 Flights
Sections 3-6
Sections 3-4
Sections 2-5
Sections 2-5
Section 4-8
Sections 3-6

Top 9 athletes
Section 1
Section 1
Sections 1-2
Sections 1-2
Section 1
Sections 1-2
Top 9 athletes
2 Flights

Top 9 athletes
Sections 1-2
Sections 1-3
Sections 1-2
Sections 1-2
Section 1
Section 1

Saturday, April 18

9:00 AM
9:15 AM
9:40 AM
10:30 AM
10:50 AM
1:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:45 PM
4:05 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:45 PM
4:50 PM
5:20 PM

6:55 PM
7:00 PM

7:10 PM
7:15 PM
7:30 PM
7:35 PM
7:55 PM
8:20 PM
8:30 PM

8:40 PM
8:45 PM
9:05 PM
9:30 PM
10:05 PM

WOMEN'S 3000M STEEPLECHASE
MEN'S 5000M

WOMEN'S 5000M

MEN’S 1500M

WOMEN’S 1500M

MEN'S HIGH JUMP

WOMEN'S LONG JUMP

MEN’S LONG JUMP

WOMEN'’S SHOT PUT

WOMEN’S LONG JUMP INVITATIONAL
MEN’S LONG JUMP INVITATIONAL
WOMEN’S HIGH JUMP

MEN'S HAMMER INVITATIONAL
MEN’S 110M HURDLES

WOMEN’S 100M HURDLES
WOMEN’S 200M

MEN’S 200M

MEN’S SHOT PUT

WOMEN'S HAMMER INVITATIONAL
WOMEN'S 400M HURDLES

MEN’S 400M HURDLES

SATURDAY MAIN EVENT
National Anthem

WOMEN'S JAVELIN INVITATIONAL
WOMEN'S 100M HURDLE

MEN'S 110M HURDLE

MASTERS MILE

MEN’S 1500M

MEN'S SHOT PUT INVITATIONAL
WOMEN’S 1500M

MEN'’S 4X400M RELAY

WOMEN'’S 4X400M RELAY
WOMEN'S SHOT PUT INIVATIONAL
MEN’S 5000M

MEN'S JAVELIN INVITATIONAL
WOMEN’S 5000M

MEN’S 10000M

WOMEN’S 10000M

Section 2
Section 2
Section 2
Sections 5-7
Sections 5-7
Section 1

1 Flight

1 Flight

1 Flight

Top 9 athletes
Top 9 athletes
Section 1

Top 9 athletes
Sections 2-3
Sections 2-5
Sections 1-7
Sections 1-6

2 Flights

Top 9 athletes
Sections 1-6
Sections 1-4

Top 9 athletes
Section 1
Section 1

Sections 1-4
Top 9 athletes
Sections 1-4
Section 1-2
Section 1-2
Top 9 athletes
Section 1

Top 9 athletes
Section 1
Section 1
Section 1



Friday, April 17
VIRGINIA CHALLENGE COMBINED EVENTS

12:00 PM DECATHLON 100M
12:40 PM DECATHLON LONG JUMP
2:10 PM DECATHLON SHOT PUT
3:20 PM DECATHLON HIGH JUMP (2 pits)
5:00 PM DECATHLON 400M
11:00 AM HEPTATHLON 100M HURDLES
11:40 AM HEPTATHLON HIGH JUMP (2 pits)
1:10 PM HEPTATHLON SHOT PUT
2:10 PM HEPTATHLON 200M

Saturday, April 18
10:00 AM DECATHLON 110M HURDLES
10:50 AM DECATHLON DISCUS
DECATHLON POLE VAULT (2 pits)
DECATHLON JAVELIN
DECATHLON 1500M

10:30 AM HEPTATHLON LONG JUMP
12:00 PM HEPTATHLON JAVELIN
1:30 PM HEPTATHLON 800M

*Approximate starting times
**Both Hgh Jump Pits & Shot Put Rings will be available



