

# VIRGINIA CHALLENGE & COMBINED EVENTS

Friday-Saturday April 17-18, 2015

## FINAL SCHEDULE

### Friday, April 17

10:00 AM	WOMEN'S HAMMER	2 Flights
11:00 AM	MEN'S POLE VAULT	Section 2
	WOMEN'S POLE VAULT	Section 2
11:30 AM	MEN'S HAMMER	2 Flights
2:00 PM	WOMEN'S TRIPLE JUMP	1 Flight
2:30 PM	WOMEN'S DISCUS	1 Flight
4:00 PM	MEN'S DISCUS	2 Flights
4:00 PM	WOMEN'S 100M	Sections 3-6
4:20 PM	MEN'S 100M	Sections 3-4
4:30 PM	WOMEN'S 400M	Sections 2-5
4:45 PM	MEN'S 400M	Sections 2-5
5:00 PM	WOMEN'S 800M	Section 4-8
5:20 PM	MEN'S 800M	Sections 3-6

### FRIDAY NIGHT MAIN EVENT

6:40 PM	<b>National Anthem</b>	
6:45 PM	WOMEN'S DISCUS INVITATIONAL	Top 9 athletes
	MEN'S POLE VAULT	Section 1
	WOMEN'S POLE VAULT	Section 1
7:05 PM	MEN'S 4x100M RELAY	Sections 1-2
7:12 PM	WOMEN'S 4x100M RELAY	Sections 1-2
7:30 PM	WOMEN'S 3000M STEEPLECHASE	Section 1
7:55 PM	MEN'S 3000M STEEPLECHASE	Sections 1-2
8:00 PM	WOMEN'S TRIPLE JUMP INVITATIONAL	Top 9 athletes
	MEN'S TRIPLE JUMP	2 Flights
	MEN'S DISCUS INVITATIONAL	Top 9 athletes
8:25 PM	MEN'S 800M	Sections 1-2
8:33 PM	WOMEN'S 800M	Sections 1-3
8:50 PM	MEN'S 100M	Sections 1-2
8:55 PM	WOMEN'S 100M	Sections 1-2
9:00 PM	WOMEN'S 400M	Section 1
9:05 PM	MEN'S 400M	Section 1

### Saturday, April 18

9:00 AM	WOMEN'S 3000M STEEPLECHASE	Section 2
9:15 AM	MEN'S 5000M	Section 2
9:40 AM	WOMEN'S 5000M	Section 2
10:30 AM	MEN'S 1500M	Sections 5-7
10:50 AM	WOMEN'S 1500M	Sections 5-7
1:00 PM	MEN'S HIGH JUMP	Section 1
	WOMEN'S LONG JUMP	1 Flight
	MEN'S LONG JUMP	1 Flight
	WOMEN'S SHOT PUT	1 Flight
3:00 PM	WOMEN'S LONG JUMP INVITATIONAL	Top 9 athletes
	MEN'S LONG JUMP INVITATIONAL	Top 9 athletes
3:00 PM	WOMEN'S HIGH JUMP	Section 1
3:30 PM	MEN'S HAMMER INVITATIONAL	Top 9 athletes
3:30 PM	MEN'S 110M HURDLES	Sections 2-3
3:45 PM	WOMEN'S 100M HURDLES	Sections 2-5
4:05 PM	WOMEN'S 200M	Sections 1-7
4:30 PM	MEN'S 200M	Sections 1-6
4:30 PM	MEN'S SHOT PUT	2 Flights
4:45 PM	WOMEN'S HAMMER INVITATIONAL	Top 9 athletes
4:50 PM	WOMEN'S 400M HURDLES	Sections 1-6
5:20 PM	MEN'S 400M HURDLES	Sections 1-4
6:55 PM	<b>SATURDAY MAIN EVENT</b>	
6:55 PM	<b>National Anthem</b>	
7:00 PM	WOMEN'S JAVELIN INVITATIONAL	Top 9 athletes
	WOMEN'S 100M HURDLE	Section 1
7:10 PM	MEN'S 110M HURDLE	Section 1
7:15 PM	<b>MASTERS MILE</b>	
7:30 PM	MEN'S 1500M	Sections 1-4
7:35 PM	MEN'S SHOT PUT INVITATIONAL	Top 9 athletes
7:55 PM	WOMEN'S 1500M	Sections 1-4
8:20 PM	MEN'S 4X400M RELAY	Section 1-2
8:30 PM	WOMEN'S 4X400M RELAY	Section 1-2
	WOMEN'S SHOT PUT INVITATIONAL	Top 9 athletes
8:40 PM	MEN'S 5000M	Section 1
8:45 PM	MEN'S JAVELIN INVITATIONAL	Top 9 athletes
9:05 PM	WOMEN'S 5000M	Section 1
9:30 PM	MEN'S 10000M	Section 1
10:05 PM	WOMEN'S 10000M	Section 1

**Friday, April 17**

**VIRGINIA CHALLENGE COMBINED EVENTS**

<b>12:00 PM</b>	DECATHLON 100M
<b>12:40 PM</b>	DECATHLON LONG JUMP
<b>2:10 PM</b>	DECATHLON SHOT PUT
<b>3:20 PM</b>	DECATHLON HIGH JUMP (2 pits)
<b>5:00 PM</b>	DECATHLON 400M

  

<b>11:00 AM</b>	HEPTATHLON 100M HURDLES
<b>11:40 AM</b>	HEPTATHLON HIGH JUMP (2 pits)
<b>1:10 PM</b>	HEPTATHLON SHOT PUT
<b>2:10 PM</b>	HEPTATHLON 200M

**Saturday, April 18**

<b>10:00 AM</b>	DECATHLON 110M HURDLES
<b>10:50 AM</b>	DECATHLON DISCUS
	DECATHLON POLE VAULT (2 pits)
	DECATHLON JAVELIN
	DECATHLON 1500M

  

<b>10:30 AM</b>	HEPTATHLON LONG JUMP
<b>12:00 PM</b>	HEPTATHLON JAVELIN
<b>1:30 PM</b>	HEPTATHLON 800M

*\*Approximate starting times*

**\*\*Both Hgh Jump Pits & Shot Put Rings will be available**